
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

9

AIMEN SABIR 

ASMA KAUSAR 

TAYYABA NAZ 

MUHAMMAD FURQAN SHAHID 

WASEEM SHAHZAD 

SONIA AKRAM (Selected
Against Women Quota)

SABIR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

ABAID-UR-REHMAN

SHAHID JAVED AKHTAR

CH. NAZIR AHMAD BHATTI

MUHAMMAD AKRAM TOQIR

1

2

3

4

5

6

62200106

62200066

62200014

62200015

62200044

62200132

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

KHANEWAL

OKARA

SIALKOT

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER / (RESEARCH OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER)    -  (BS-18

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF VETERINARY RESEARCH IN

6 Case #  16K2021

6

7

8

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD ADEEL MANZOOR 

MUHAMMAD AMJAD IQBAL 

YASIR MAHMOOD 

AYESHA AMJAD 

SAIRA KHAN 

MUHAMMAD ALI QURESHI 

RABIA RIAZ 

MANZOOR AHMAD

MALIK QADIR BAKHSH

SHAFQAT MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

MUHAMMAD BAKHT ZAMEEN KHAN

SIRAJ UD DIN QURESHI

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

62200162

62200017

62200001

62200089

62200123

62200100

62200019

PAKPATTAN

BHAKKAR

SHEIKHUPURA

LAYYAH

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER / (RESEARCH OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER)    -  (BS-18

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF VETERINARY RESEARCH IN

6 Case #  16K2021

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

FAROOQ YOUSAF 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR LATIF 

HAFIZA ZAIN UL FATIMA 

AWAIS MASUD 

TAUQEER MAHMOOD 

IQRA QAZI 

RABIA TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD RASHID 

MUHAMMAD USMAN 

NOFIL MUSTAFA JAVAID 

OMER WAQAS 

FOZIA SARWAR 

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ABDUL LATIF

ABDUL HAMID

MASUD AHMED TARIQ

GHULAM SHABBIR

QAZI ABDUL RASHID

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ TAHIR

MUHAMMAD SONHARA

LIAQAT ALI

JAVAID ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

62200022

62200141

62200131

62200003

62200105

62200125

62200086

62200045

62200079

62200039

62200058

62200120

MULTAN

LAHORE

LAHORE

MIANWALI

T.T. SINGH

NAROWAL

KASUR

D.G. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

LAHORE

VEHARI

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER / (RESEARCH OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER)    -  (BS-18

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF VETERINARY RESEARCH IN

6 Case #  16K2021

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

SADIA SARFARAZ 

AYESHA QADRI 

TAHIR MUNIR 

SANA ZAHRA NAQVI 

ALI ABBAS 

ABDULLAH 

SHAKHSEEMA SHAUKAT 

SALMAN AHMAD 

HAFSA MAQSOOD SANA 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ANWAR-UL-HAQ

AKHTAR ABBAS 

ALI HAIDER 

SARFARAZ AHMED

ATA-UR-REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

SHAUKAT MASIH GILL

MUHAMMAD SARFRAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MAQSOOD HASSAN

ABDUL HAMID

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

62200043

62200108

62200006

62200151

62200069

62200103

62200129

62200031

62200114

62200176

62200137

62200175

LAHORE

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

LODHRAN

LAYYAH

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

NAROWAL

NAROWAL

LAYYAH

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
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Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER / (RESEARCH OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER)    -  (BS-18

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF VETERINARY RESEARCH IN

6 Case #  16K2021

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

SYED USMAN HAIDER 

MUHAMMAD NAVEED ANWAR 

YASIR MEHMOOD 

RAAFIA SAFDAR BLOUCH 

UMAIR LATIF 

ALI SAJJAD 

AYESHA RASHID 

ADIL IQBAL 

MUHAMMAD AHMED ZIA 

GHAZALA MEHBOOB 

RABIA ANJUM 

ZEESHAN HAIDER 

SYED IQBAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

AMAN ULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR BLOUCH

ABDUL LATIF

CH SAJJAD HUSSAIN

RASHID AHMED

MUHAMMAD IQBAL CH.

DR. MUHAMMAD BAKHSH

MEHBOOB ELLAHI

SARDAR MUHAMMAD

MAZHAR HUSSAIN

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

62200166

62200098

62200027

62200040

62200128

62200046

62200036

62200075

62200026

62200180

62200122

62200140

SIALKOT

NAROWAL

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

M. GARH

SARGODHA

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

JHANG

FAISALABAD

KASUR

MULTAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER / (RESEARCH OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER)    -  (BS-18

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF VETERINARY RESEARCH IN

6 Case #  16K2021

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

SHAFIQ ULLAH 

IRRAM 

JUNAID JABBAR 

SALMAN AHMED ABID 

ABDUL QADOOS 

HAFIZ RASHID MAHMOOD 

KARAM MEHTAB ALI 

MUHAMMAD HARIS NAZIR 

FARUKH ABBAS 

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD RAFIQ 

AFEEFA SHAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM RIAZ 

MUHAMMAD KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

ABDUL JABBAR

MUSHTAQ AHMED

ABDUL ALEEM

HAFIZ YAR  MUHAMMAD

BASHIR AHMAD

NAZIR AHMED

 ABDUL BARI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

62200018

62200048

62200115

62200142

62200121

62200110

62200032

62200152

62200033

62200012

62200030

62200138

JHANG

SIALKOT

FAISALABAD

GUJRAT

PAKPATTAN

M. GARH

KHANEWAL

NAROWAL

M. GARH

VEHARI

LAHORE

NAROWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER / (RESEARCH OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER)    -  (BS-18

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF VETERINARY RESEARCH IN

6 Case #  16K2021

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

MADIHA ASHRAF 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM 

MUDASSIR AHMAD 

RANA MUHAMMAD ASIF 

SARWAT TAHIRA 

MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

MUHAMMAD ALI JAMIL 

TAYYABA SHAFIQ KHAN 

MUBASHAR IJAZ 

ARFAN ASGHAR 

SABIR SUBHAN 

AYESHA RABAIL 

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

NASIR AHMED

ISHTIAQ AHMAD

RANA MUKHTAR AHMED

KHUSHI MUHAMMAD KHURSHID

SOHAIL QAMAR

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

SHAFIQ HUSSAIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE IJAZ

ASGHAR ALI

SUBHAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF SAGHAR

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

62200161

62200011

62200130

62200028

62200126

62200063

62200148

62200107

62200051

62200047

62200150

62200154

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

KHANEWAL

LAHORE

KASUR

M. GARH

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

SHEIKHUPURA

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

OKARA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER / (RESEARCH OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER)    -  (BS-18

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF VETERINARY RESEARCH IN

6 Case #  16K2021

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

ALI RAZA 

MUHAMMAD AMIN 

NOOR-UL-AIN 

MUZAFAR AKMAL 

FAISAL ARSHAD 

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN AKHTER 

MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE 

IREM ANWAR 

MUHAMMAD NAEEM TAHIR 

MUHAMMAD QASIM 

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ABBAS 

AKBAR ALI 

SADIQ ALI MALIK

ABDUL MAJEED

MAHMOOD FARID

MUHAMMAD AKMAL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD MIRZA

ABDUL REHMAN PARWANA

HAFEEZ U LLAH

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

HAJI MUHAMMAD SHARIF

ALLAH BAKHSH JAFRI

LIAQAT ALI

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

62200053

62200083

62200127

62200102

62200009

62200002

62200037

62200145

62200078

62200092

62200061

62200007

SHEIKHUPURA

NANKANA
SAHIB

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

VEHARI

GUJRAT

M. GARH

T.T. SINGH

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

BAHAWALPUR

FAISALABAD

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER / (RESEARCH OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER)    -  (BS-18

LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT (DIRECTORATE OF VETERINARY RESEARCH IN

6 Case #  16K2021

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

86

87

88

89

90

91

ABDUL QAYYUM 

FARHAN YOUNAS 

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 

ABDUL GHAFFAR 

SANA JABEEN 

AISHA ANJUM 

HAFIZ ABDUL SATTAR

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD SULTAN

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

SALEEM UD DIN

SARDAR MUHAMMAD

80

81

82

83

84

85

62200091

62200097

62200170

62200135

62200164

62200157

SAHIWAL

NAROWAL

MIANWALI

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED


